	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA120SAMP1
	ZA120SAMP1 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA120SAMP1
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 48-120VDC/AC 65-75DB PNL
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 41.53500 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA120SAMP1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA120SAMP1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1598DSGYPBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 7.08X8.08X2.49" GRY/BLK
MT48K1NNX Switchcraft Inc.  CONN PATCHKIT 48JACKS 1.75"
KS-1787-BT Bud Industries  SHELF SLIDING KEYBOARD ASSEMBLY
C3SP7823CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK SIDE PANELS
556P6S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL STR MALE-R/A FEMAL 6POS 12'
3-6435070-7 TE Connectivity  C/A 12FIB SM MPO-MPO
0982680944 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 25POS
0210490207 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .254M 14POS
0982681050 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 305 TYPE D 33POS
H3ABG-10108-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049N/H1505TR 8"
1435953-9 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 RED&BLK BOOT 9'
1-1435835-0 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 AMPTRAC GRAY 10'
MRJ0180DF-A Stewart Connector  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE ANGL CMR 18M
A3AKA-3018G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASN30A/ AE34G / APK30A
AK670-2-R Assmann WSW Components  USB CABLE
C3127.86.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117BC NS/FLEX CMP
ABM4H-A-T Panduit Corp  TIE HOLDER ADH 2X2"
T50L9M4 HellermannTyton  CABLE TIE 15.35"L 50LB NATURAL
EPS-300-3/16-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK TUBING 3/16 BLACK
P1053 BK005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PVC .234 DIA BLACK
G1701/4 BK002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVE PPS 1/4 BLACK 500'
G4X1.5LG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC LGY 4X1.5"X 6'
219-2-1REC4-26971-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
483-V733-J1M1-B2S1ZN-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 115VAC 28VDC
0LECJYCSX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
03540503Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 120A PANEL MNT
022402.5DRT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 2.5A AXIAL
0233005.MXBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE M 5A/125V
0452007.MRSN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V SB NANO2 SN-DIP 7A
0295030.MXJ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 295 ATI 32V SLOW PAL 30A
BK/AGC-V-3/16 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 3/16A 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
SL1002A250C Littelfuse Inc  GDT MINIBETA 2T 250V CORE
SMF26A-HE3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMF
MASMLJ18CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO214AB
MXLSMBG6.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AA
MXPLAD6.5KP51CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC PLAD
P6SMBJ22CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC SMB
TISP7240F3P Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 180V BIDIR 8-DIP
V120MLA1210NA Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 135V 125A 1210
5144822 Phoenix Contact  ADAPTER PLATE FOR MAGAZINE
	ZA120SAMP1  keywords
	    	ZA120SAMP1
	ZA120SAMP1  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA120SAMP1  pdf
	ZA120SAMP1  datasheet
	ZA120SAMP1  price
	ZA120SAMP1  distributor
	electronic components ZA120SAMP1
	ZA120SAMP1  Audio Products
	ZA120SAMP1  Buzzers
	ZA120SAMP1  BUZZER 48-120VDC/AC 65-75DB PNL
	ZA120SAMP1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .